
COMUNE DI SPOTORNO

Provincia di Savona

SEZ. M F T

1 296 347 643

2 397 446 843

3 396 416 812

4 368 424 792

1457 1633 3090

SEZ. M F T %

1 202 223 425 66,10%

2 303 306 609 72,24%

3 291 297 588 72,41%

4 261 274 535 67,55%

1057 1100 2157 69,81%

ELETTORI REFERENDUM

REFERENDUM

VOTANTI DEFINITIVI

ORE 23,00

VOTANTI DEFINITIVI DI DOMENICA  04/12/2016


